L07000012184

(₭€	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
□ PICK-HP	WAIT	MAIL		
		[WATE		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
•	v			
- -				

Office Use Only



400088414924

02/19/07--01034--028 **30.00

PILED

07 FEB 19 PM 12: 17

SECRETARY CONTROL

SECR

ECO 2 0 7007

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	on Section of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	ystal Clear Con	amunications	LLC
		of Limited Liability Cor	
Dear Sir or Madam	:		
The enclosed Artic	les of Correction and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this	matter to the following	g:
Dagny A.	Johnson (Name of Person)		
	(
The Prote	SSional (Firm/Company)		-
2601 W.	Marion Ave #4 (Address)	тв	-
Punta Gor	da Fl 33950 (City/State and Zip Code)		-
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
Dagny An	n Johnson	at (941) 637- 9215 Daytime Telephone Number)
, (1	valle of reison)	(Area Coue &	Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET/COURT Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, Florida	n ations nter Circle		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
S25 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST	The name of the limited liability company is: Carrent name Crystal Clear Communications LLC	pa is					
SECO (CH	ND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business ECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE S	<u>TATEME</u>	<u>NT</u>				
[X]	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:						
	Wrong name when filing the Articles of Organ						
	What the client wanted was: Crystal Clear Co Accountants records were incorrect. Pease						
	<u>OR</u>	O					
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defective the appropriate correction are as follows:	ly signed a	and				
		SECOLO TALLAN					
		ASSEE F					
Dated:	February 12, 2007	S ATE LORIDA	<u>.</u>				
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	-	•				
	Typed or printed name of signee	-					
	Filing Ree: \$25 AA						

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (optional)

Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L07000012184 FILED 8:00 AM February 01, 2007 Sec. Of State alunt

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

CRYSTAL CLEAR COMMUNICATIONS L L C

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

8644 S W REESE STREET LOT 106 ARCADIA, FL. US 34269

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

8644 S W REESE STREET LOT 106 ARCADIA, FL. US 34269

Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

DAGNY A JOHNSON 133 WATERSIDE ST PORT CHARLOTTE, FL. 33954

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: DAGNY A JOHNSON

Article V

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGRM LONNIE D CRADDOCK 8644 S W REESE ST LOT 106 ARCADIA, FL. 34269 US

Title: MGR JUSTIN CRADDOCK 8644 S W REESE ST LOT 106 ARCADIA, FL. 34269 US

Article VI

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be: 01/29/2007

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member Signature: LONNIE D CRADDOCK

L07000012184 FILED 8:00 AM February 01, 2007 Sec. Of State alunt